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! Bottcher Nathan GER 1AM
S 2x notcredit 40 B 100
RS 2x notcredit 40 TF 100
B 60 TWB 150
F 60 TWF 150
RB 60 TS 130
RF 60 B 3x notcredit
(0] 90 BB 3x notcredit
RO Fall RBB 00
WBB 2x notcredit 150
=
F Fall

First pass:: 410 Second pass: 870

Total :

1280
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2 Sleszynski Maksymilian POL -14M
B 60 WB 80
F 60 WEF 80
RB 60 RWB 80
RF 60 RWF 80
B WB
BB 90 WBB 5x not credit
RBB 90 RWBB 5x not credit
F W5F Fall
O 90
RO 90
5B 110
5F 110
LB 110
LF 1x notcredit 110
First pass: 1040 Second pass: 320
Total : 1360
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3 Leal Oscar FIN 1AM
B 60 B 2x notcredit
WF 3x notcredit BB 2x notcredit 90
RB 4x not credit RBB 1x not credit 90
WBB 2x notcredit 150
RWBB 1x not credit 150
BB
F 60
WB 80
=
5B 1x not credit 110
5F 1x not credit 110
B 1x not credit
R5F 2x notcredit 110
B 1x not credit
7B 130
F 1x not credit
° Sutotims
First pass: 60 Second pass: 1080
Total : 1140
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4 Lange Neo GER  -l4M
W5B 5x not credit B 100
F 60 TF 100
B 60 RTB 100
RF 60 RTF 100
B TWB 4x not credit
BB 20 TWF 3x notcredit
RBB 20 TS 3x notcredit
WBB 150 RTS 4x not credit
RWBB 150 WLB 1x notcredit 160
F LF 110
WB 80 LB 110
W5F 5x not credit WLF out of time
B
RWS5F 5x not credit
S 3x notcredit
out of time
First pass:: 740 Second pass: 780
Total : 1520




u

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

16/07/2025 - 20/07/2025

V{”E””’ 025 IWWF E&A Youth (U14 & U17) Championship

17.07.2025 - 19:47

> Handziuk Danyil R 1AM

POS TO 200
WL5F 2x not credit 420 TO
WLB 160 B 100
LF 110 TBB 1x notcredit 200
LB 110 RTBB 200
WLF 160 TBB
B 60 TF 100
WBB 150 TO
W5F 310 RTO 200
WO 150 TO
BFL Fall TWO 3x notcredit

B

TWBB Fall

out of time

First pass:: 1630 Second pass: 1000

Total : 2630
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6 Thorens Mathis sUl 1AM
B 60 TS 1x not credit 130
F 60 RTS 130
RB 60 TWB 3x notcredit
RF 60 TWF 2x notcredit 150
B B 100
BB Q0 TF 100
RBB 90 RTB 100
WBB 4x not credit RTF 100
RWBB 2x notcredit 150 B
F 1x notcredit TBB 200
WB 80 TF
WF 80
o] Q0
RO out of time
First pass: 820 Second pass: 1010
Total : 1830
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BB
RBB
WBB

RWBB

WB

5F

BFL

First pass::

2x not credit

2x not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

60

90

90

150

60

80

110

90

730

d A d d

RTF

TBB

Second pass:

Total :

2x not credit

2x not credit

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

Fall

200

100

100

100

200

150

150

1000

1730
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8 Serrault Gabin FRA -14M

B 60 TS 130
BB 90 RTS 2x notcredit 130
RBB Q0 B 100
WBB 150 TF 100
RWBB 3x notcredit TWB 150
F 2x notcredit 60 TWF 150
WB 80 WLB 1x not credit 160
WF 80 LF 110
RWB 1x notcredit 80 LB 1x not credit 110
RWF 80 WLF 160
woO 150 B out of time

BFL 500

First pass: 1420 Second pass: 1300

Total : 2720
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AUT -14 M

woO

BB

RBB

WBB

BFL

RBFL

LB

LF

RS

First pass:

2x not credit

4x not credit

3x notcredit
out of time

150

60

90

90

150

60

500

500

110

110

1820

RS

Second pass:

Total :

5x not credit

5x not credit

2x not credit

5x not credit

2x not credit

1x notcredit

Fall

130

150

100

100

40

40

560

2380




